
First name Last name Job title or role Organization E-mail

Mark Burdette Senior Public Utility Auditor Arkansas PSC Mark.Burdette@arkansas.gov

Rodrigo Cejas Goyanes Regulatory Economics Consultant DTE goyanes.cejas@dteenergy.com

Sarah Cornett Public Utilities Regulatory Analyst California PUC Sarah.Cornett@cpuc.ca.gov

Haylee Gobert Rate Analyst Montana PSC haylee.gobert@mt.gov

Janet Gregory Assistant Attorney General Ohio Attorney General Janet.Gregory@OhioAGO.gov

Lisa Gumby Fixed Utility Manager Pennsylvania PUC lgumby@pa.gov

Patricia Hashimoto Public Utilities Regulatory Analyst California PUC Patricia.Hashimoto@cpuc.ca.gov

Rhiannon Howard Assistant Attorney General Ohio Attorney General rhiannon.howard@ohioago.gov

Craig Jenquin Public Utilities Regulatory Analyst California PUC Craig.Jenquin@cpuc.ca.gov

Na Li Senior Management Auditor California PUC Na.Li@cpuc.ca.gov

Silvana Moudakis Manager, Financial Planning & Analysis Nexus Water Group silvana.moudakis@nexuswg.com

Esyan Sakaya Fixed Utility Valuation Engineer Pennsylvania PUC esakaya@pa.gov

Nicholes Siler Technical Engineer Wyoming PSC nicholes.siler@wyo.gov

Anthony Spadaccio Fixed Utility Financial Analyst Supervisor Pennsylvania PUC aspadaccio@pa.gov

Christopher Spadoni Rate Case Analyst Arkansas PSC Christopher.Spadoni@arkansas.gov

Matthew Volpe Associate Cost and Rate Analyst Central Hudson Gas & Electric mvolpe@cenhud.com

Christine Wilson Fixed Utility Financial Analyst Supervisor Pennsylvania PUC cswilson@pa.gov

IPU Advanced Cost Allocation and Rate Design Course
December 3-6, 2024| Group Live remote learning format

Attendee Roster


